RETIRED

CHAVEZ VIDES, Raul
CIRELLLI, Jodi

CRESS, Laurel
EDWARDS, Denise
ERTL, Catherine
FENECH, Svetlana
FINKELSTEIN, Donna

FITZGERALD, Margaret

HERNANDEZ, Irene
HERNANDEZ, Irene
HO, Julia

IVERSEN, Kathleen
JACOBS, Elizabeth
JORDAN, Elizabeth
KINCER, Everett
KRESTELLER, Gwen
LABERGE, Kristin
LIM, Michal

LLOYD, Christine
LOUIE, Terry
MILLER, Victoria
MILLIKEN, Linda
PETRILLA, Kathleen
PILOSSOPH, Lillian
REMINGTON, Jim
SCAFANI, Yolanda
SPAIZMAN, Melissa
TESAROWSKI, Dawn
TORKE, Debra
VILLANUEVA, Gloria
VUONG, Hue Kim
WEBER, Lynne
YAMANE, Lorraine
YORK, Deborah
YOUNG, Joan

SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

RETIREES 2019-2020

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Custodian-Night-Bayside

.50 FTE-Para Ed | Exc-Park

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Fiesta Gardens

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Foster City

1.0 FTE- Teacher-Abbott

1.0 FTE-Principal-Highlands

1.0 FTE- Teacher-Bayside

.71 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-BIES

.75 FTE-Para Ed | Exc-Sunnybrae

.13 FTE-Para Ed I Bilingual-Sunnybrae
.38 FTE-School Community Worker-Sunnybrae
40 FTE-Para Ed | LMA-Laurel

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel

.50 FTE-Teacher-Baywood

1.0 FTE-Groundskeeper-M&O

.63 FTE-Para Ed | Exc-Bayside

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Parkside

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Borel

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Foster City

1.0 FTE-Admin Asst-Schl-Abbott

1.0 FTE-Acct. Specialist-Fd Serv.-D.O.
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Foster City

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel

1.0 FTE-Admin. Asst.-D.O.

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Bowditch

.63 FTE-Para Ed I-Baywood

.81 FTE-Para Educator Il Computer-NSV
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Audubon

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Abbott

.63 FTE-Para Ed | Exc-Foster City

1.0 FTE-Permit Tchr.-Preschool-Turnbull
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Sunnybrae

.35 FTE-Para Ed Il PE-Sunnybrae

.81 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Laurel

.81 FTE-Para Ed | Ext. Day-BIES

EFFECTIVE

08/03/2019
01/03/2020
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
07/01/2020
06/19/2020
06/18/2020
03/17/2020
03/17/2020
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
10/07/2019
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
06/27/2020
10/21/2019
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
02/01/2020
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
08/17/2019
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
01/01/2020
07/17/2019
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
10/05/2019
06/19/2020



